
 2020 SOFTBALL-MONDAY COED
 Wyoming Parks and Recreation

For weather related cancellation information call 616-530-3187

Day Date Time Field Home Team Home Away Team Away

Mon 7/13/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball Naming Committee Lacks Imagination4 Eastside Billiards 15

Mon 7/13/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball Warrior Pride 11 TLC 4

Mon 7/20/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball Warrior Pride 15 Eastside Billiards 9

Mon 7/20/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball TLC 4 Naming Committee Lacks Imagination5

Mon 7/27/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball Eastside Billiards 10 TLC 3

Mon 7/27/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball Naming Committee Lacks Imagination3 Warrior Pride 16

Mon 8/3/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball TLC 13 Warrior Pride 18

Mon 8/3/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball Eastside Billiards 9 Naming Committee Lacks Imagination8

Mon 8/10/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball Warrior Pride 10 Naming Committee Lacks Imagination4

Mon 8/17/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball Naming Committee Lacks Imagination4 Eastside Billiards 20

Mon 8/17/2020  8:15pm Palmer Field Softball Warrior Pride 15 TLC 14

Mon 8/24/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball Naming Committee Lacks Imagination4 TLC 10

Mon 8/24/2020  8:15pm Palmer Field Softball Eastside Billiards 13 Warrior Pride 12

Mon 8/31/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball TLC 4 Warrior Pride 16

Mon 8/31/2020  8:15pm Palmer Field Softball Eastside Billiards 14 Naming Committee Lacks Imagination4

Mon 9/7/2020 No Games - Labor Day

Mon 9/14/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball Warrior Pride 9 Eastside Billiards 15

Mon 9/14/2020  8:15pm Palmer Field Softball TLC 10 Naming Committee Lacks Imagination13

Mon 9/21/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball Eastside Billiards 15 TLC 10

Mon 9/21/2020  7:15pm Palmer Field Softball Naming Committee Lacks Imagination9 Warrior Pride 18

Mon 9/28/2020  6:15pm Palmer Field Softball TLC 6 Eastside Billiards 27

Mon 10/5/2020 Rain Date or Tournament Begins

Palmer Field Softball - 1250-44th Street SW - Wyoming, MI 49509

Team Name Manager Record

Eastside Billiards Rich Williams 9-1

Warrior Pride Abby Herrygers 8-2

Naming Committee Lacks Imagination Jacob Harr 2-8

TLC Kelly Boprie 1-9


